

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **171 / 20301 . JAG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB/Williams Building**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Masonry Repairs**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **4/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **6/26/2022**

Director SAB Architect WTA Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / **21200 . JBB**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Beaver Creek Bridge** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Bridge Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/27/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/26/2022**

Director SAB Architect U.P.Engineers & Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Snow Country Contracting, Inc. E6254 Hwy. US 2 Bessemer MI 49911			5.00%	Bond	\$262,400.92 1
MD Contracting, Inc. 16398 Wanttaja Road Baraga MI 49908			5.00%	Bond	\$282,379.86 2
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. 599 Washington Street Ishpeming MI 49849-1096			5.00%	Bond	\$288,000.00 3
Blue Line Site Solutions 47255 Obenhoff Acres Road Atlantic Mine MI 49905			5.00%	Bond	\$301,976.00 4
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee MI 49866			5.00%	Bond	\$337,632.00 5
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$368,000.00 6

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number / **21201** . JBB

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Butterfield Lake Road Bridge** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Bridge Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **4/27/2022** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **6/26/2022**

Director SAB Architect U.P. Engineers & Architects

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MD Contracting, Inc. 16398 Wanttaja Road Baraga MI 49908			5.00%	Bond	\$160,729.95 1
DP Construction, Inc. 41353 U.S. 41, P.O. Box 196 Chassell MI 49916			5.00%	Bond	\$167,935.00 2
Blue Line Site Solutions 47255 Obenhoff Acres Road Atlantic Mine MI 49905			5.00%	Bond	\$182,490.00 3
FA Industrial Services, Inc. P.O. Box 366 Iron River MI 49935			5.00%	Bond	\$183,331.00 4
Snow Country Contracting, Inc. E6254 Hwy. US 2 Bessemer MI 49911			5.00%	Bond	\$185,019.75 5
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee MI 49866			5.00%	Bond	\$226,936.00 6

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number / 21201 . JBB

MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock	MI	49930	5.00%	Bond	\$239,000.00
					7
<hr/>					
A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. 599 Washington Street Ishpeming	MI	49849-1096	5.00%	Bond	\$239,040.00
					8
